HEhIRdl fadHTT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRAIBIRCT BT AT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

9. 9T / REG. NO.- 570/JAIPUR/1995-96 fadi® / DATE- 02-08-2022

HANS EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE KOTPUTLI fTaT SIRIYR ITSIRelTE |RATS Sl ST IahR0T JTferf-as,
1958 ( ISR YaT =aR 28, 1958 ) @ ITId Usiipd WRAT & | $H AT & yRafid HRIGINT AeeeRadl &
PIATHT H ST ARITSC! RISREIDHROT A, 1958 Bl TRT— 4 (1) & =< UK DI g © o7 AR &

Rete § GRd fhar <mar 2 |

HANS EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE KOTPUTLI DISTRICT Jaipur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 Ashish Kumar Bansal MALE TRESURER 17/07/1980
2 Ashok Kumar Bansal MALE SECRETARY 15/07/1953
3 Brajbhooshan Kaushik MALE MEMBER 01/07/1961
4 Damodar Gurjar MALE MEMBER 01/06/1984
5 Dinesh Kumar Saini MALE MEMBER 15/06/1985

Signature Not Verified

Digitally sign%UQITA

Designation : REGI
Date: 2022.08.0
Reason: Approv,
Location: Jaipur

abh Diwaker
RAR
:09:25 IST




10

11

12

13

14

15

Name

Kusum Dutt

Laxmi Bansal

Mamta Saini

Sheetal Bansal

Subhash Chand Sharma

Sudha Rani

Suman

Surendra Kumar

Umesh Bansal

Yogita Sehra

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

Post Address

MEMBER

president

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

dre— U INRER gRT ARY EHTT / GOVERNING BODY &1 JeNfaval &l IgAIG =&l AT ST |

Signature Not Verified

Digitally sign?O‘Q:A

Designation : REGI
Date: 2022.08.0
Reason: Approv,
Location: Jaipur

abh Diwaker
RAR
:09:25 IST

DOB

06/05/1944

01/07/1958

06/08/1997

15/03/1986

10/11/1970

15/10/1975

08/05/1981

08/01/1975

05/07/1981

03/09/1985



		2022-08-02T22:09:25+0530
	Jaipur
	Approved


		2022-08-02T22:09:25+0530
	Jaipur
	Approved




