

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 570/JAIPUR/1995-96

दिनांक / DATE- 02-08-2022

HANS EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE KOTPUTLI जिला जयपुर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

HANS EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE KOTPUTLI DISTRICT Jaipur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Ashish Kumar Bansal	MALE	TRESURER		17/07/1980
2		Ashok Kumar Bansal	MALE	SECRETARY		15/07/1953
3		Brajbhooshan Kaushik	MALE	MEMBER		01/07/1961
4		Damodar Gurjar	MALE	MEMBER		01/06/1984
5		Dinesh Kumar Saini	MALE	MEMBER		15/06/1985



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Kusum Dutt	FEMALE	MEMBER		06/05/1944
7		Laxmi Bansal	FEMALE	president		01/07/1958
8		Mamta Saini	FEMALE	MEMBER		06/08/1997
9		Sheetal Bansal	FEMALE	MEMBER		15/03/1986
10		Subhash Chand Sharma	MALE	MEMBER		10/11/1970
11		Sudha Rani	FEMALE	MEMBER		15/10/1975
12		Suman	FEMALE	MEMBER		08/05/1981
13		Surendra Kumar	MALE	MEMBER		08/01/1975
14		Umesh Bansal	MALE	MEMBER		05/07/1981
15		Yogita Sehra	FEMALE	MEMBER		03/09/1985

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



